TEWKSBURY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

July 2024- June 2025 Membership Form

Please return this form with your information and membership check to:

Tewksbury Historical Society
P.O. Box 522

Tewksbury, MA 01876

Please Check One and Enclose Check:

Check Here

Junior/Student Membership	\$ 10.00
Senior Membership (Age 65+)	\$ 15.00
Individual Membership	\$ 20.00
Dual-Senior Membership (Both 65+)	\$ 25.00
Dual Membership (Spouse/Partner)	\$ 30.00
Business or Corporate Membership	\$100.00
Lifetime Membership	\$500.00

Name	Date	
Address		
Town		
Phone	Email address	
RENEWAL NEW Do you want your newsletters s	sent electronically? Y/N	
Do you want your Newsletter sent by USPS? Y/N		
What are your special histor	ry interests?	

TEWKSBURY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

2024 Annual Fund Drive

Dear Concerned Citizens,

□ \$25.00□ \$50.00□ \$75.00□ \$100.00

We continue to make progress in a variety of initiatives and have engaged community members through our history-based programs.

We are grateful for all donations, regardless of size. Our largest expense is for safe and secure storage of our collection. Your donation preserves Tewksbury history for generations to come.

The Annual Fund Drive is our primary fundraiser, and is central to our efforts to meet our mission. Please help us with a donation to our Annual Fund Drive, and show your support for Tewksbury history. Charitable donations are tax-deductible. The Tewksbury Historical Society is a non-profit 501.c.3.

Sincerely,	
Tewksbury Historical Society Board of Directors	

Please return this section with your tax deductible donation by check to:

Tewksbury Historical Society PO Box 522 Tewksbury, MA 01876

Other	
Name:	
Address:	
Town:	
State:	Zip Code:
Email Address:	